VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2024-2025

THIRD YEAR
Admitted in |Admitted in [Admitted in [Admitted in FE
FE in 2019- |FEin 2020- |FE in 2021- }in 2022-2023
20 & DSE in (2021 DSE 2022 DSE DSE 2023-2024
Admission Year 2020”"2 1 202 1'2022 2022'2023
|Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 119820 125999.00 125999.00 108252.00
*Development Fees 13180 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
University Fees 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 135680.00 144680.00 ] 144680.00 124680.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held
on 19/07/2023 for AY. 2024 - 2025
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA"
3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .
N
W /
A“)‘Accou ts Officer Registrar Pritcipal -

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
- Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada  Express Highway, han :
Pati} Marg, Sion, Murmhai - 400 022,

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of

Engineering and Visuat Arts

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of .

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Pati! Educational Complex. Eastertvasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan }hl.‘ibﬂt‘dﬂd&
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 0622,



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR CBC/EBC/EWS CATEGORY

Admitted in [Admitted in }[Admitted in |Admitted in
. FE in 2019- |FE in 2020- [FE in 2021- |FE in 2022-
Admission Year 20 & DSE in |2021 DSE  [2022 DSE  |2023 DSE

2020-21 2021-2022 2022-2023 (2023-2024
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority ‘
*Tuition Fees 59910.00 63000.00 63000.00 54126.00
*Development Fees 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
University Fees 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00
TOTAL FEES 75770.00] 81681.00 81681.00 70554.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held
on 19/07/2023 for A.Y. 2024 - 2025

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA" T
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received

from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

. 4 ristrar
A“h’Acco ts Officer Regis
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastera
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sier, Mumbai - 400 022,

#

Vasantdada Pati] Pratishthan’s College o

Engineering und Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex,
Express Highway, P‘admashus_han Vasantdada Expres-
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai -

400 022,

Prmcipht

Vasuntdada Pati! Pratishthan’s Coflege of

Engineerng and Visual Arts

Easternyasantdada Patit Educational Comples, Eastern
- thighway, Padmashushan Vasantdatia
patil Marg. Sion, Mumbsi ~ 400 022.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR THIRD YEAR

FOR SBC/VJ/NT 12 34 CATEGORY

Admitted in jAdmitted in Admitted in |Admitted in FE
FE in 2019- |FE in 2020- FE in 2021~ |in 2022-2023
20 & DSE in {2021 DSE 2022 DSE DSE 2023-2024
2020-21 2021-2022 2022-2023
Admission Year
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development Fees 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00 13748
Student Group Insurance Premium 62,00 62.00 62.00 62.00
University Fees 2618.00, 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00
TOTAL FEES 15860.00} 18681.00 18681.00 16428.00

on 19/07/2023 for A.Y, 2024 - 2025

2 } Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
_ "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.8& VA"
“13) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Notes:-*1}Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held

Pl
Ass} Accotlnts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,

- Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Pa

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbar - 400 022,

. og

Registrar

Vasantdada Pati} Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
'Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easternyg,ntdq

dmashushan Vasantdada Expregs
“Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Vasantdada Patii Pratishtha
Engineering and Vis
da Patil Educational
Highway,
Patil Marg,

Ptincipal

uat Arts

n’s Coflege of

Complex, Eastern
: Padmashushan Vasantdada
Sion, Mumbai - 490 922,



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGORY

Admitted in [Admitted in |[Admitted in |Admitted in FE
FE in 2019- |FE in 2020- [FE in 2021- |in 2022-2023
20 & DSE in  |2021 DSE 2022 DSE DSE 2023-2024
Admission Year 2020-21 2021-2022 2022-2023
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62,00 62.00
University Fees 2618.00} 2618.00! 2618.001 2618.00
TOTAL FEES 2680.00 2680.00} 2680.00 2680.00]

Notes:-*1jFinal fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held
on 19/07/2023 for AY. 2024 - 2025
2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA"
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Weifare Office.

o\ 400022.
b\ 0/,

ik \

Ast¥Accouhts Officer
Visantdada Pati} Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educationat Complex, Eastern

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vesantdada  Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Si6t; Kartibar - 400 022,

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visuel Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdatia
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumtai - 400 022,

)

-

Principat



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

Admitted in

Admitted in

Admitted in

Admitted in FE

FE in 2019- |FE in 2020- FE in 2021~ |in 2022-2023

20 & DSE in |2021 DSE 2022 DSE DSE 2023-2024

2020-21 2021-2022 2022-2023

Admission Year

Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority k)
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development Fees 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00 13748]
Student Group Insurance Premium 62,00 62.00 62.00 62.00
University Fees 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00
TOTAL FEES 15860.00] 18681.00 18681.00 16428.00]

on 19/07/2023 for AY. 2024 - 2025

Notes:-*1}Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA"
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social_ Welfare Office.

I = -
Acnhccounts Officer

- Vasanidlada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,

Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vesanidada  Express Highway,

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumba - 400 (22,

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s Coilege of
Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easterny,qy i gada Patil Educational Comples, Eastern

L)

Pyincipat

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visuel Arts

Padmashushan Vasantdada gy ress Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Patil Marg, Sion. Mumtbai - 400 022,



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY

Particulars Amount
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 15000.0]
*Development Fees 5000.0
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.01
University Fees 2618.00]
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA 22680.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held
on 19/07/2023 for A.Y. 2024 - 2025
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name o
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA" :
| 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

ém} . Registrar . . , .
| V&antdadal}(:t:i(]}lll’raiigffh'ance’; College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishtl}an’? goliege of Vasamgi‘;ﬂ?;::ﬂg‘ig;h\%?;? Xﬁ?eg“' of
Enginecring and Vi | Engineering and Visual Arts 2 Pati] Educational Comples. F:
Vasantdadnag Patil Ed%camna; %ﬂﬁﬁfgaﬂm Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastemvgi?;z;ﬁ‘:izzzﬂagdggzm‘;ﬁugggp&;’%i‘;f:gg’
| Express.Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada ~ Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada *~ Patil Pv?ar S}on Mumbai... 40 {*"022
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbas - 400 022, Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. g, ston, Yaf 400 022,
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